
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 134739_000 Name: STATE OF CALIFORNIA/CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH - STANDARD
AGREEMENT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/28/2017 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2017 3/21/2017

Title: STANDARD AGREEMENT:  (STATE AGREEMENT #17-10224) CITY OF LONG BEACH
CHILDHOOD LEAD POISONING PREVENTION PROGRAM TO PROVIDE DIRECT CASE
MANAGEMENT FOR CHILDREN, AS WELL AS EDUCATION TO THE COMMUNITIES, FAMILIES &
HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS WITHIN ITS JURISDICTION - MAXIMUM AMOUNT:  $1,154,494

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 34739_000.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council3/21/2017 1

STANDARD AGREEMENT:  (STATE AGREEMENT #17-10224) CITY OF LONG BEACH
CHILDHOOD LEAD POISONING PREVENTION PROGRAM TO PROVIDE DIRECT CASE
MANAGEMENT FOR CHILDREN, AS WELL AS EDUCATION TO THE COMMUNITIES, FAMILIES &
HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS WITHIN ITS JURISDICTION - MAXIMUM AMOUNT:  $1,154,494

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

